Impact
Socketry
2025 Version
Code
Code
Code
strength. This uncompromising craftsmanship ensures our sockets perform flawlessly at every level of industry.
Manufactured to precise tolerances, exceptionally durable, and meeting international quality standards, these tools are built for those who

Code
Code
ISS-UK: Impact Standard Length Socket 6 Point- Metric
Description
Tackle your toughest jobs with our premium 1/2in Drive 6 point Impact Socket.
Forged from ultra-durable CrMo steel, this socket delivers unbeatable strength
and corrosion resistance for long-lasting performance.
This heavy-duty impact socket is built to handle the demands of high-pressure,
high-temperature applications. Whether you’re working on automotive repairs,
machinery maintenance, or industrial projects, you can count on this socket to
get the job done right every time.
Other sizes available to order – call your local branch.
Item No. Size Item No. Size Item No. Size
ISM8X1/2  8mm ISM19X1/2 19mm ISM30X1/2 30mm
ISM9X1/2 9mm ISM20X1/2 20mm ISM32X1/2 32mm
ISM10X1/2 10mm ISM21X1/2 21mm ISM33X1/2 33mm
ISM11X1/2 11mm ISM22X1/2 22mm ISM34X1/2 34mm
ISM12X1/2 12mm ISM23X1/2 23mm ISM35X1/2 35mm
ISM13X1/2 13mm ISM24X1/2 24mm ISM36X1/2 36mm
ISM14X1/2 14mm ISM25X1/2 25mm ISM37X1/2 37mm
ISM15X1/2 15mm ISM26X1/2 26mm ISM38X1/2 38mm
ISM16X1/2 16mm ISM27X1/2 27mm ISM41X1/2 41mm
ISM17X1/2 17mm ISM28X1/2 28mm Other sizes available
ISM18X1/2 18mm ISM29X1/2 29mm on request
1/2” Square Drive
ISMSET16MMS17
Contents
•	 19, 22, 24, 27, 28, 30, 32, 33, 36, 38,
•	 41, 46, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70mm
Description
This 17-piece metric standard depth impact socket set includes a range of 1”
drive 6 point impact sockets.
Supplied in a heavy-duty, blow-moulded plastic case, this set is ideal for both
everyday tasks and demanding professional use..
ISS-UK: 1 Drive 17 Piece Impact Socket Set - Metric
ISS-UK: Impact Standard Length Socket 6 Point- Metric
Item No. Size Item No. Size Item No. Size
ISM22X1 22mm ISM41X1 41mm ISM61X1 61mm
ISM26X1 26mm ISM42X1 42mm ISM65X1 65mm
ISM27X1 27mm ISM43X1 43mm ISM67X1 67mm
ISM28X1 28mm ISM46X1 46mm ISM68X1 68mm
ISM30X1 30mm ISM50X1 50mm ISM70X1 70mm
ISM32X1 32mm ISM51X1 51mm ISM73X1 73mm
ISM33X1 33mm ISM52X1 52mm ISM75X1 75mm
ISM34X1 34mm ISM54X1 54mm ISM76X1 76mm
ISM35X1 35mm ISM55X1 55mm ISM77X1 77mm
ISM36X1 36mm ISM56X1 56mm ISM79X1 79mm
ISM38X1 38mm ISM60X1 60mm ISM80X1 80mm
3/4” Square Drive
Item No. Size Item No. Size Item No. Size
ISM17X3/4 17mm ISM32X3/4 32mm ISM48X3/4 48mm
ISM19X3/4 19mm ISM33X3/4 33mm ISM50X3/4 50mm
ISM21X3/4 21mm ISM34X3/4 34mm ISM52X3/4 52mm
ISM22X3/4 22mm ISM35X3/4 35mm ISM55X3/4 55mm
ISM24X3/4 24mm ISM36X3/4 36mm ISM60X3/4 60mm
ISM25X3/4 25mm ISM38X3/4 38mm ISM65X3/4 65mm
ISM27X3/4 27mm ISM40X3/4 40mm
ISM28X3/4 28mm ISM42X3/4 42mm Other sizes available
ISM30X3/4 30mm ISM46X3/4 46mm on request
Description
Tackle your toughest jobs with our premium 1/2in Drive 6 point Impact Socket -
Deep Length
Forged from ultra-durable CrMo steel, this socket delivers unbeatable strength
and corrosion resistance for long-lasting performance.
This heavy-duty impact socket is built to handle the demands of high-pressure,
high-temperature applications. Whether you’re working on automotive repairs,
machinery maintenance, or industrial projects, you can count on this socket to
get the job done right every time.
ISS-UK: Impact Deep Length Socket 6 Point- Metric
1” Square Drive
Item No. Size Item No. Size Item No. Size
ISDM8X1/2 8mm ISDM19X1/2 19mm ISDM30X1/2 30mm
ISDM9X1/2 9mm ISDM20X1/2 20mm ISDM32X1/2 32mm
ISDM10X1/2 10mm ISDM21X1/2 21mm ISDM33X1/2 33mm
ISDM11X1/2 11mm ISDM22X1/2 22mm ISDM34X1/2 34mm
ISDM12X1/2 12mm ISDM23X1/2 23mm ISDM35X1/2 35mm
ISDM13X1/2 13mm ISDM24X1/2 24mm ISDM36X1/2 36mm
ISDM14X1/2 14mm ISDM25X1/2 25mm ISDM38X1/2 38mm
ISDM15X1/2 15mm ISDM26X1/2 26mm ISDM46X1/2 46mm
ISDM16X1/2 16mm ISDM27X1/2 27mm
ISDM17X1/2 17mm ISDM28X1/2 28mm Other sizes available
ISDM18X1/2 18mm ISDM29X1/2 29mm on request
1/2” Square Drive - Deep 6 Point
Item No. Size Item No. Size Item No. Size
ISDM16X3/4 16mm ISDM32X3/4 32mm ISDM48X3/4 48mm
ISDM17X3/4 17mm ISDM33X3/4 33mm ISDM49X3/4 49mm
ISDM18X3/4 18mm ISDM36X3/4 36mm ISDM50X3/4 50mm
ISDM19X3/4 19mm ISDM37X3/4 37mm ISDM55X3/4 55mm
ISDM20X3/4 20mm ISDM38X3/4 38mm ISDM60X3/4 60mm
ISDM22X3/4 22mm ISDM40X3/4 40mm
ISDM24X3/4 24mm ISDM41X3/4 41mm
ISDM26X3/4 26mm ISDM42X3/4 42mm
ISDM27X3/4 27mm ISDM43X3/4 43mm
ISDM28X3/4 28mm ISDM45X3/4 45mm Other sizes available
ISDM30X3/4 30mm ISDM46X3/4 46mm on request
3/4” Square Drive - Deep 6 Point
Item No. Size Item No. Size
ISDM27X1 27mm ISDM52X1 52mm
ISDM28X1 28mm ISDM55X1 55mm
ISDM30X1 30mm ISDM56X1 56mm
ISDM32X1 32mm ISDM58X1 58mm
ISDM33X1 33mm ISDM60X1 60mm
ISDM34X1 34mm ISDM61X1 61mm
ISDM36X1 36mm ISDM65X1 65mm
ISDM41X1 41mm ISDM70X1 70mm
ISDM46X1 46mm ISDM75X1 75mm
ISDM49X1 49mm Other sizes available
ISDM50X1 50mm on request
1” Square Drive - Deep 6 Point
ISS-UK: Impact Socket Adaptor
Description
Impact Socket Adaptor – Elevate your socket set with the game-changing

Item No. Description Female (in) Male (in) Type
ISA1/2FX3/8M Adaptor 1/2 Female to 3/8 Male 1/2 3/8 Step Down - Ball
ISA3/4FX1/2M Adaptor 3/4 Female to 1/2 Male 3/4 1/2 Step Down - Ball
ISA1FX3/4M Adaptor 1 Female to 3/4 Male 1 3/4 Step Down - Hole
ISA1.1/2FX1M Adaptor 1-1/2 Female to 1 Male 1 1/2 1 Step Down - Hole
ISS-UK: Impact Socket Extension Bars
Description
Impact Socket Extension Bars – featuring a machined square drive on each end,
creating a secure and stable connection between the impact wrench and sock-
et. This design minimises slippage, maximises power transfer, and prevents
damage to tools or workpieces.
These sockets are suitable for use with either hand ratchet wrenches or air
impact wrenches.
Other sizes available to order – call your local branch.
Item No. Description Drive (in) Length (mm) Type
ISE150X3/8 Impact Socket Extension Bar 3/8 150 Ball
ISE75X1/2 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1/2 75 Ball
ISE125X1/2 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1/2 125 Ball
ISE150X1/2 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1/2 150 Ball
ISE250X1/2 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1/2 250 Ball
ISE150X3/4 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1/2 150 Ball
ISE250x3/4 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1/2 250 Ball
ISE300X3/4 Impact Socket Extension Bar 3/4 300 Hole
ISE100X1 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1 100 Hole
ISE150X1 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1 150 Hole
ISE250X1 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1 250 Hole
ISE300X1 Impact Socket Extension Bar 1 300 Hole
We can also supply other products from the Impact Socket Supplies (UK) range including:
•	  Bi Hexagon Impact Sockets
•	  Spanners